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Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel

Satisfy basic hand drying needs with the Universal Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towels that
provide an economic value for your money. These towels are suitable for the Tork Xpress® Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser for medium traffic washrooms. Fits small places and provides both comfort
and hygiene to your guests.

- Good value for money hand towel suitable for basic needs

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

See more

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com
1101582 677570 Fax 01582 677580
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Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel

Product data System
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Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Unfolded width
21.3cm
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www.fsc.org
FSC® C003255

blauer-engel.de/uz5

For Wiping

The mark of
responsible forestry

Compatible products

552008 552000 552100 552200
Tork Xpress®
Countertop Multifold

Hand Towel Dispenser

Tork Xpress® Multifold  Tork Xpress® Multifold  Tork Xpress®
Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Multi-fold Mini Hand
Towel Dispenser

Ply
2

Folded length
7.8cm

Unfolded length
23.4cm

Color
White
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For Wiping

460005

Tork Xpress®
Countertop Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com

1101582 677570 Fax 01582 677580
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460004
Tork Xpress® Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser
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Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel

Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

EAN

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units
150 mm

213 mm

78 mm

7322540723670
43049

42539

Banderole

237

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Transport unit
233 mm

400 mm

600 mm
7322540723687

9.2 kg

8.5 kg

Carton

4740

1101582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Pallet

1326 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
7322540725209
229.88 kg

212.63 kg



