



150299

Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel

Satisfy basic hand drying needs with the Universal Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towels that provide an economic value for your money. These towels are suitable for the Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser for medium traffic washrooms. Fits small places and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests.

- Good value for money hand towel suitable for basic needs
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

See more





150299

Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel

Product data

System H2

Print Folded length

Ply

2

No 7.8 cm

Embossing Unfolded length

Yes 23.4 cm
Unfolded width Color
21.3 cm White

Product certificates













Compatible products







552000 Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser



552100 Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser



552200 Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser



460005 Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser



460004 Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser















150299

Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
Height	150 mm	233 mm	1326 mm
Width	213 mm	400 mm	1000 mm
Length	78 mm	600 mm	1200 mm
EAN	7322540723670	7322540723687	7322540725209
Gross weight	430.4 g	9.2 kg	229.88 kg
Net weight	425.3 g	8.5 kg	212.63 kg
Packing material	Banderole	Carton	
Pieces	237	4740	-